PPPO
SKITRIZIAL

Dorf und Vereinsmeisterschaft 2023
Alpenrose Kiihtai
Riesenslalom

OFFIZIELLE ERGEBNISLISTE

SPRP
SKITRIZIAL

Veranstalter

SKITRI ZIRL

Durchf. Verein  SKITRI ZIRL

KAMPFGERICHT

Chefkampfrichter
Wettkampfleiter
Schiedsrichter

Startrichter

Kurssetzer TKraiser.......................

Tore/ R.-Ander. 21/20

RANG

OCoo~NOOULTE WN -

TEAM

TEAM MAXimal

Die fliegenden Fetzen
HIGH 5

LAST Minute Racers

TLT

3 Engel fur Christoph

Feuerwehr Zirl

Team Chiller

TEAM Akedis

MPeer....................
Zielrichter RSuitner....................

Genehmigungsnr.
Vereinscode

TECHNISCHE DATEN

Streckenname
Start

Ziel
Héhendifferenz
Streckenldnge

Mittelwert Betrag
MZ=47,73 47,73
MZ=47,74 47,74
MZ=48,20 48,2
MZ=49,30 49,3
MZ=50,70 50,7
MZ=52,84 52,84
MZ=53,46 53,46
MZ=59,51 59,51
Z=1:00,26 60,26

52,19333333

Piste 11
2134 m
1982 m
152 m
m

Abweichung

4,463333333
4,453333333
3,993333333
2,893333333
1,493333333
-0,64666667
-1,26666667
-7,31666667
-8,06666667



